
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

ñð

ñðñð

ñð

ñð

ñð

Beausejour

Cromwell

Ladywood

Green Oak

St. Ouens

Tyndall

Garson

Highland Glen

East Selkirk

FullersPeguis

Walkleyburg

HazelglenCooks Creek

Selkirk

Seddons
Corner

Molson

Milner Ridge

Allegra

Kerry

Marchand

Spruce Siding

Richer

Ste.
Genevieve

Ste. Anne

La Coulee

St. Raymond

Giroux

La BroquerieSteinbach
Mitchell

Kleefeld

Randolph Clear Springs
New Bothwell

Blumenort

Greenland

Landmark

Dufresne
LoretteIle

des Chenes

LindenOak
Island

Settlement

Tourond

Monominto

Rosewood

Elm Grove

Deacons
Corners

Prairie Grove

Deacon

Oakbank
Moosenose

AnolaGlass
Dundee

Hazelridge

Cloverleaf

Richland
Meadowvale

Queens Valley

Vivian

Ostenfeld

Ross

Ste.
Rita

Nourse

Lydiatt

Contour Lewis

Moss Spur

Rennie

Pinawa

Seven Sisters

Hadashville

Whitemouth

St.
Pierre-Jolys

Prawda

McMunn

East Braintree

ElmaDugald

Glenn

Niverville

Grunthal

St. Adolphe

Aubigny

Stony
Mountain

Julius

River Hills

Otterburne

P
in

a
w

a

C
ha

n
n

el

Dubas

Creek

Satan
s

Creek

G
u

nn
s

C
re

ek

(C
e

nt
ra

lR
eg

io
n

)

S
w

ed
e

D
ra

in

Swede
Drain

Swede Drain

S
w

ed
e

D
ra

in

Yo uville Drain

Tou
rand

Creek

Hazelridge Drain

Be aver

Creek

Bears

Creek

Fish Creek

S

ein

e R
i verRed River Floodway

(C
entra

l Region)

Shar k ey
s

Chan nel

Edie Creek

R
ed

R
iv

er

(C

ent

ra

l Re gi
on

)

Up
pe rPinaw a

C
ha

nnel

W
inn ipeg

R
iv

er

En
gl

ish

River

Plu

m

C re
ek

B
rick

ya

rd
C

re

ek

BogRive

r

OneSto
n

e

Cre

ek

One
S

to
n

e
C

re
ek

Sm

ithCreek

Pi
ck

et
Creek

Fis h
e

r

Cre
ek

TieCreek

Ti e Cre ek

T ieCreek

Tie

C
re

e
k

Winn ipeg
River

W

inn
ipeg

R
iver

W
i nn

ipe

g

R

iv
e

r

Davie 's

Creek*

Foros

ti

akCreek

Lench ukCreek

So

u thFork

Renn
ie River

K
el

lne
r

C

reek

Monk Creek

M o
s

s

C re
ek

Moss Creek

M
o

ss C reek

Whi t es
h

e
ll

R
iv

e

r

W
h

ites hell River

D
av

id
so

n
D

it
ch

Boggy

R iver

Birch Ri v
e

r

Se n c
h

uk

Cre ek

St.
La

bre C
re

ek

S t. L

ab

re

Cre
ek

Big C
re

ek

C

ar ibou C
r

eek

Renn ieR

iver
Ren nieR iver

R
e

n
n

ie
R

iver

Re
n

n
ie

River

Ren
ni

e

Riv

e r

Renni e
R

ive r

R
en

nie

Riv er

M
a

rs
h

R
iv

er
(C

e
nt

ra
lR

eg
io

n)

Rat
Ri v

er

R

a t River

M
anning Canal

War Eagle
Lake

Malloy
Lake

Brereton Lake

George
Lake

White
Lake

Betula
Lake

Horseshoe
Lake

Jessica Lake

Natalie Lake

Dorothy Lake

Nutimik Lake

Heart Lake
Eleanor Lake

Windy Lake

Rock Lake

Hammerberg
Lake

Moss
Lake

St. Claire
Lake

Jean Lake

Julius Lake Marchand
Lake

Mud
Turtle
Lake

Cabin Lake Red Rock
Lake

Picket Lake Meditation
LakeFisher

Lake

Swamp
Lake

Numao Lake

North
Sailing
Lake

Rice
Lake

Bryan
Lake

Birch Lake

Oak Lake

Margaret Lake

Sylvia Lake

309

200

246

305

305

206

200

509

213

212

507

216

206

216

505

206

205

207

520

216

205

200

309

212

406

305

404

207

501

206

215

302

200

311

200

204

210

212

206

216

205

206

210

246

508

210

303

205

408

311

305

211

206

202

501

405

302

200

204

302

302

302

210

210

213

311

506

307

214

308

207

503

435

307

309

311

317

646

645

$

0 10 205

Kilometers

NAD1983 UTM ZONE14 N

Christmas Tree Cutting Areas

ñð

309 - Milner Ridge - Approx. 67 km from Winnipeg
311 - Ste. Rita - Approx. 50 km from Winnipeg
317 - Richer - Approx. 55km from Winnipeg
645 & 646 - Marchand - Approx. 17km from Marchand
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